
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 44825277

Data publicarii	11.12.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.205,78 RON - 1.205,78 RON

Descriere: 1 Var lavabil 15 l Buc. 2 172.27 344.54 2 Vopsea diferite culori Buc. 20 10.92 218.40 3 Pensula vopsit Buc. 3 3.36 10.08 4 Trafalet vopsea Buc. 1 8.40 8.40 5 Folie zugravit Buc. 6 13.45 80.70 6 Silicon Buc. 3 12.61 37.83 7 Spuma poliuretanică Buc. 2 27.73 55.46 8 Racord flexibil Buc. 10 6.30 63.00 9 Robinet DS Buc. 5 21.01 105.05 10 Sifon pardoseala Buc. 5 12.61 63.05 11 Prelungitor 5 m Buc. 3 31.09 93.27 12 Cablu ML 100 1.26 126.00
